INDEX TO SPECIFICATIONS
FOR

Estill County Middle School ARP ESSER Restroom Renovations

Irvine, Kentucky
BG 22-175
RTA 2147

VOLUME 1 OF 1

DIVISION 01 - GENERAL REQUIREMENTS

001115
002100
002114
004100
004140
004142
004145

004155
004156
005200
005410
007200
007300
011000
012000
013800
015000
017300

Advertisement For Bids

Instructions to Bidders

Supplemental Instructions to Bidders

Form of Proposal

Bidder’s Qualification

Bidder’s Financial Statement

Identification of Minority and Women Subcontractors and
Material Suppliers

Purchase Order

Kentucky Department of Education Purchase Order Summary
Contract Agreement Form

Performance and Payment Bond

General Conditions

Supplementary Conditions

Summary

Price and Payment Procedures

General Requirements

Temporary Facilities and Controls

Cutting and Patching

DIVISION 2 — EXISTING CONDITIONS

024119

Selective Structure Demolition

DIVISION 04 - MASONRY

040130
042000
047200

Masonry Repointing
Unit Masonry
Cast Stone Masonry

DIVISION 06 - WOOD, PLASTICS, AND COMPOSITES

061000
064100

Rough Carpentry
Custom Casework

DIVISION 07 - THERMAL AND MOISTURE PROTECTION

079005
079513

Joint Sealers
Joint Covers

DIVISION 09 — FINISHES

090500
095113
096500
096513
096623
096723

Finish Legend

Acoustical Panel Ceiling System

Resilient Tile Flooring

Resilient Wall Base and Accessories
Resinous Matrix Terrazzo Flooring
Resinous Decorative Flake Epoxy Flooring
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099000

DIVISION 10 -

101550
102800

DIVISION 22 -

220400

DIVISION 23 -

233713

DIVISION 26 —

260000
260411
260500
260519
260526
260529
260533
260553
262726

Paint

SPECIALTIES
Toilet Compartments

Toilet and Bath Accessories

PLUMBING
Plumbing Fixtures

HEATING, VENTILATING AND AIR CONDITIONING
Diffusers, Registers, and Grilles

ELECTRICAL
General Provisions - Electrical
Selective Demolition
Common Work Results for Electrical
Low Voltage Electrical Power Conductors and Cables
Grounding and Bonding for Electrical Systems
Hangers and Supports for Electrical Systems
Raceway and Boxes for Electrical Systems
Identification for Electrical Systems
Wiring Devices
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